 238 v1.5 / Modification rights reserved EE8915
EE8915 measures reliably CO2 concentration in harsh environment
and complies with the relevant railway standards.
Outstanding Accuracy
A multiple point CO2 and temperature (T) adjustment procedure
leads to excellent CO2 measurement accuracy over the entire
T working range -40…+60 °C (-40…+140 °F).
Long Term Stability

	» EN50306	 Railway rolling stock cables having special fire performance
 240 v1.5 / Modification rights reserved EE8915
Ordering Guide
EE8915-
H
ar
dw
ar
e
co
nf
ig
ur
at
io
n
Model
wall mount T1
duct mount T2
CO2 measuring range
0...2000 ppm HV1
0...5000 ppm HV2
0...10000 ppm HV3
Connection
M12 plug E4
cable E8
Probe length (only for duct mount T2)
50 mm (1.97“) L50
200 mm (7.87“) L200
Cable length (only for cable version E8)
0.5 m (1.64 ft) KL50
1 m (3.28 ft) KL100
2 m (6.56 ft) KL200
3 m (9.84 ft) KL300
SW
-
Se
tu
p
Output 1)
output 1: 0-10 V,	 output 2: 4-20 mA GA7
output 1: 0-5 V,	 output 2: 0-20 mA GA11
1) EE8915 features simultaneously a voltage and a current output
EE8915-T1HV2E8KL100GA7
Model:	 wall mount
CO2 measuring range:	 0...5000 ppm
Connection:	 cable
Cable length:	 1 m (3.28 ft)
Output:	 output 1: 0-10 V
	 output 2: 4-20 mA
Order Example
Dimensions in mm (inch)
85 (3.35“)
98 (3.86“)
48
 (1